Arbetsschema Entrévirdar 2019/2020

GRUPP 1

Aaron Vangu Baloza
Andreas Jonsson

Anton Frank
Daniel Meyer

Datum
September
Séndag 22/9
Onsdag 25/9
Oktober
Fredag 4/10
Fredag 18/10
Séndag 20/10
Fredag 25/10
Onsdag 30/10
November
Mandag 11/11
Fredag 15/11
Onsdag 20/11
Soéndag 24/11
Tisdag 26/11
Fredag 29/11
December
Onsdag 4/12
Onsdag 11/12
Onsdag 18/12
Lérdag 28/12

GRUPP 2
Dennis Call
Edvin Berlin
Elliot Wood
Eriks Juhnevics

Matchstart

17:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
17:30
19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
15:00
19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
15:15

GRUPP 3 GRUPP 4

Filip Djabbarov Joel Hallblad
Gustav Hildman Karl Bennmarker
Gosta Andersson Lukas Wik

Hugo Norkvist Stromgren  William Bjorkman

Arbetsgrupp

GRUPP 1
GRUPP 2

GRUPP 3
GRUPP 4
GRUPP 5
GRUPP 6
GRUPP 1

GRUPP 2
GRUPP 3
GRUPP 4
GRUPP 5
GRUPP 6
GRUPP 1

GRUPP 2
GRUPP 3
GRUPP 4
GRUPP 5

GRUPP 5

Max Ohlsson
Maximiliam Jalstrand
Odin Johnsson Berger
Simon Tjernberg

GRUPP 6

Viggo Holmgren
Vilhelm Ahlstrom
Markus Mattsson
William Karlsson



Januari
Onsdag 8/1
Onsdag 15/1
Onsdag 22/1
Februari
Onsdag 12/2
Onsdag 19/2
Onsdag 26/2
Mars
Onsdag 4/3

19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00

19:00

19:00

GRUPP 6
GRUPP 1
GRUPP 2

GRUPP 3
GRUPP 4

GRUPP 5

GRUPP 6



